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CDU 2.5/3N CDU 2.5/4N CDU4N 
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Specifications （奎品规格） 2.5mm 2.5mm2 I 4 mm 

UL Techmcal Data （技衙参数） ! Ratedv二二二:IreSlze I Ratedv：二二二勹:ireSlze I C:二？：？二n1t/OW;r2eSlze
CSA I 300V/20NAWG 12-24 I 300V/20NAWG 12-24 I 600 V/30A/AWG 10-22 

IEC I 400V/24A/0.2-2.5mm2 I 400V/24A/0.2-2.5mm2 I 800V/32A/0.5-4mm2 

Insulating impulse 
voltage withstand （额定衢繫霉屋
/Poll~tion degree ／污染等级）

I 6KV / 3 I 6KV / 3 I 8KV / 3 

Torque (lb-in) （扭紧力矩） I 5 I 5 I 7.7 

Clamping Screw (M) 

Insulation stripping 
length(mm) 

（螺练）

（剥综畏度）

Material/Avaliable Color （材贯颤色）

Rail Dimensions （导轨尺寸）

For TS35x7.5 LJ 

ForTS35x15 u 
Accessories （附件）

End Bracket （终端揣板） [飞

End Plate （揣板） 。
Part仆ion （揣板／隔片） 仁］

C「oss Jumper （中心式樽接件） 灿

Comb Link （遭接式联接件）面面而

Warning Cover（安全镖示蔷） 于干

Marking Tags （镖配骏）江江］

Test plug （涧試插颈） Q 
Socket （测試插孔） 门
Protection Cover （防阑器）亡二］

Retaining Plates （中界板） 怼
Tool （工具） c＝>一二．

M2.6 

8mm 

· 00. oo. 
T /WI H (mm) 

5.2/50.5/47 

5.2/50.5/54.5 

Cat. No. Qty. 

CEW35/2 50 
SEW35 50 

CDU2.5/3-C 50 

50 
50 

CQVM2.5/2 
50 
50 
20 

50 
CQB2.5/2 50 

20 
50 

W5 500 

20 

50 

20 
50 

DS3 

M2.6 

8mm 

· 00. oo. 
T /WI H (mm) 

5.2/63.5/47 

5.2/63.5/54.5 

Cat. No. Qty. 

CEW35/2 
SEW35 

CDU2.5/4-C 

CQVM2.5/2 

CQB2.5/2 

W5 

DS3 

50 
50 

50 

50 
50 
50 
50 
20 

50 
50 
20 
50 

500 

20 

50 

20 
50 

M3 

8-10 mm 

· 00. oo. 
T /WI H (mm) 

6x42.5x47 

6x42.5x54.5 

Cat. No. Qty. 

SEW35 50 
CEW35/2 50 

CEP6 50 
CEP6 50 

CQV4/2 50 
CQV4/3 50 
CQV4/4 50 

CQV 4/10 20 
CQB 4/2 50 
CQB 4/3 50 

CQB 4/10 20 
WSS4 50 

W6 W6Z W6K 500 

TPS2.3 (02.3) 20 

TP2.3 50 

DP1 20 
AD1 50 

DS3 

DECA 


